
These dates may be subject to change.  
Please speak to the school office before making any travel arrangements. 
Some schools in Camden may have different term dates. Please check all of your children's school websites before booking 
travel as the closure of one child’s school does not mean that the other school will authorise leave. Unauthorised leave may 
result in a referral to the Education Welfare Service. 
 
School finishes at 2.00pm only at the end of a full term. 
School finishes at 3.30pm at the end of each half term break. 
 
Issued 15.03.2021 

 HOLIDAY DATES 2021-2022 
 

AUTUMN TERM  DAY DATES 

73 days    

INSET DAY 
INSET DAY 
INSET DAY 

SCHOOL CLOSED 
SCHOOL CLOSED 
SCHOOL CLOSED 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

1st September 2021 
2rd September 2021 
3rd September 2021 

CHILDREN RETURN   Monday 6th September 2021 

    

HALF TERM From Monday  25th October 2021 

 To Friday  29th October 2021 

    

CHILDREN RETURN  Monday  1st  November 2021 

    

Term Finishes  Friday  17th December 2021 at 2.00pm 

    

 
Christmas holiday 

 
Monday 20th December 2021 – Monday 3rd January 2022 

SPRING TERM    

59 days    

    

INSET DAY SCHOOL CLOSED Tuesday 4th January 2022 

CHILDREN RETURN  Wednesday 5th  January 2022 

    

HALF TERM From Monday 14th February 2022 

 To Friday 18th February 2022 

    

CHILDREN RETURN  Monday  21st February 2022 

    

Term finishes  Friday 1st April at 2.00pm 

SPRING HOLIDAY 
 

Monday 4th April 2022 – Monday 18th April 2022 
(Including Good Friday 15th April and Easter Monday 18th April) 

SUMMER TERM    

63 days    

    

CHILDREN RETURN  Tuesday 19th April 2022 

    

    

BANK HOLIDAY SCHOOL CLOSED Monday 2nd  May 2022 

BANK HOLIDAY 
Queen’s Jubilee 

SCHOOL CLOSED 
 

Friday  27th May 2022 

HALF TERM From Monday 30th May 2022 

 To Friday 3rd  June 2022 

    

INSET DAY SCHOOL CLOSED Monday  6th June 2022 

CHILDREN RETURN  Tuesday 7th June 2022 

    

TERM FINISHES  Friday 22rd July 2022 at 2.00pm 

    

 
 
 
 
 


